Speler Geert - Johan TSP =
Tegenstanders P
Heen Dirk - Walter 49
Jean-Marc - Gerrit 50
Stef - Alain 40
Rudy - Marc
Conny - Wim
Werner - Eddy 50
Totaal 189

Aantal gespeelde wedstrijden =

Percentage
WGP
Gemiddelde

50 20/06/2024

b G % wgp
47 1,04 125,11 63
65 0,77 92,31 46
64 0,63 75,00 38
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55 0,91 109,09 55

231

98,18 %
49
0,82



